
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP020354 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, JUAN JOSE 0,1 0 (+)0,3
ACPP022297 GOMEZ MARTA, MARIO (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,6
ACPP006996 VALADES ESPINOSA, ISMAEL 3,2 2 2,8
ACPP028802 VALADES RUIZ, ISAAC 11,7 9 11,3
ACPP019228 AGUASCA REDONDO, CRISTINA 5 4 4,7
ACPP019229 SORIANO GOMEZ, JOAN (+)0,5 0 (+)0,8
ACPP032981 GAYA PLANAS, GUSTAVO 8,4 6 8,2
ACPP032982 GARCIA FLORES, JESUS 4,1 3 3,9
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO 0,2 0 0,1
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES 1,7 2 1,6
ACPP029865 KASSAB JIMENEZ, ORIOL 0 0 (+)0,1
ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)0,2 0 (+)0,3
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,9 2 1,8
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 2,2 2 2,1
ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 2,9 2 2,8
ACPP010225 MOLINO HERRERA, CARLOS JOSE 2,2 2 2,1
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
ACPP028215 ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO (+)5 (+)5 (+)5
ACPP000834 SALIDO MEDINA, ALFONSO (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP032931 WARREN WALTON, DAVID 6,6 5 6,5
ACPP031525 VALERA APARICIO, BELEN 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP031526 ESCOFET SORIANO, JORDI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE 1 1 1
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
1 BIARGE, LUCAS 0 0 0
2 NARUNY, DANIEL 0 0 0
ACPP000507 MARCO MARTINEZ, MERCE 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP000506 BETLINSKI COLMENA, RICARDO (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR6,8 5 6,6
ACPP004211 GALLARDO CAMUÑEZ, MARI CARMEN8,5 7 8,3
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 3,3 2 3,3
ACPP000556 WETZEL -, JURGEN 18,5 14 18,1
4 DOMINGUEZ GALAN, JOSE LUIS 5 4 4,6
ACPP000926 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUEL6,6 5 6,4
ACPP022264 GRAU RIVERO, JOSE VICENTE 12,4 9 12,2
ACPP032886 ARANDA BAYONAS, DAVID 5,9 5 5,6
ACPP032885 SUITINO BARRERO, SONIA 11,8 9 11,5
ACPP000924 BARBERO PALMA, MARTA 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP001116 PALACIOS BLAZQUEZ, PERE (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARIA 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 3,2 2 3,2
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 3 2 3
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 5,3 4 5,2
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 6,2 5 6,1
ACPP025843 GARCIA PEREZ, XAVIER 3,5 3 3,5
ACPP025132 FERRI COLOMINAS, JOAN 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 0,6 1 0,6
ACPP007228 MELGAREJO BIRTH, JAIME JUAN 5,2 4 5,2
ACPP023138 JULIA JARAMILLO, MARIA 6,8 5 6,8
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ACPP022051 LLADO VILALLONGA, MIQUEL (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP032244 PIDEVALL UTRILLO, JULI 12,5 10 12,1
ACPP011740 HERNANDEZ ALIAS, XAVIER 18,2 14 17,8
ACPP014188 DENGRA QUESADA, MANUEL 10,5 8 10,4
ACPP032557 CAMACHO GUERRERO, DAVID 11,7 9 11,6
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4,9 4 4,7
ACPP031672 REDONDO GALLARDO, MANEL 14,1 11 13,9
ACPP032107 CARDENAS MADROÑAL, JOSE A. 7,2 5 7,2
ACPP032106 SOTO GOMEZ, DAVID 11,6 9 11,6
ACPP033879 RAMIREZ LANGA, SERGI 7,6 6 7,6
ACPP032105 LAGUNAS ORTE, CARLOS 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP032093 GARCIA CHERTA, TONI 4,5 4 4,5
ACPP031113 BARTRA VIDAL, BIEL 8,2 6 8,2
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP026271 LOPEZ PEREJIL, CARLOS JOSE 4,5 4 4,5
ACPP024431 ISIDRO MARTIN, JOSE MIGUEL 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP030200 LURBE DOMINGUEZ, ANGEL 9,7 8 9,7
ACPP033484 SANCHEZ ESCAMILLA, PAU 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP033520 SANCHEZ PRIETO, MARTI 21 16 21
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 18,8 14 18,8
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 3,5 3 3,5
ACPP024788 HERNANDEZ GALLEGO, TONI 7,3 5 7,3
ACPP030914 PAVON ALVAREZ, IGNACIO 2,5 2 2,5
ACPP025862 MENDEZ ANSOLEAGA, JAVIER 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNAC6,5 5 6,5
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 8,8 7 8,8
ACPP033083 RODERO MORALES, RUBEN 8,9 7 8,8
ACPP033393 GALLEGO GARCIA, ADOLFO 20,4 15 20,3
ACPP033514 PRIETO SERRANO, INMACULADA 15,6 12 15,4
ACPP032744 SANCHEZ PRIETO, PAU ESTEVE 13,6 11 13,4
ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 11,8 9 11,8
ACPP020477 GONZALEZ FOSSA, ALEJANDRO 4,2 3 4,2
ACPP031588 CANTERO MUELA, ALFONSO 5 4 5
ACPP031587 CONTRERAS GARCIA, JAVIER 5 4 5
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 5,8 5 5,8
ACPP031771 GARCIA CORTADA, JOSE 13 10 13
ACPP020836 ESCRIBANO BRAVO, MODESTO 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP024201 ALONSO RUIZ, JOSE LUIS 14,2 11 14,2
ACPP033579 COMI PUIG, RAFAEL 17,1 13 17
ACPP026083 MOYA PEREIRA, SOFIA 19,4 14 19,3
ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 12,9 10 12,9
ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 13,2 10 13,2
ACPP033508 SOGAS HERNANDEZ, MIQUEL 13,8 11 13,8
3 CORBI, JOSEP 0 0 0
ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 9,8 8 9,8
ACPP002498 PIÑOL VIVES, RAMON 16,9 13 16,9
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 9,6 8 9,6
5 PIDEVALL, NIL 0 0 0
ACPP033221 RAMENTOL PERICAS, LLUIS 11,8 9 11,8
ACPP033222 KODERA , NICOLE 20,4 15 20,4
ACPP005572 CARBONELL MUIÑOS, CARLOS 14 11 14
ACPP012457 VILAR VILAR, ANTONIO 17,2 13 17,2
ACPP019833 CARBONELL ALOY, ALBERT 21 16 21
ACPP017482 CARBONELL MUIÑOS, ANTONI 15,1 11 15,1
ACPP032281 CAPEL ROCA, ENRIC 3,9 3 3,9
ACPP027517 CAPEL HERNANDEZ, JOAN 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP008202 CONSTANS LOPEZ, ANA 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP008203 BALAGUE MUÑOZ, JOSEP (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5
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ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 2,5 2 2,5

-- --No presentado



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP000556 WETZEL -, JURGEN 18,5 14 18,1
4 DOMINGUEZ GALAN, JOSE LUIS 5 4 4,6
ACPP032244 PIDEVALL UTRILLO, JULI 12,5 10 12,1
ACPP011740 HERNANDEZ ALIAS, XAVIER 18,2 14 17,8
ACPP020354 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, JUAN JOSE 0,1 0 (+)0,3
ACPP022297 GOMEZ MARTA, MARIO (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,6
ACPP006996 VALADES ESPINOSA, ISMAEL 3,2 2 2,8
ACPP028802 VALADES RUIZ, ISAAC 11,7 9 11,3
ACPP019228 AGUASCA REDONDO, CRISTINA 5 4 4,7
ACPP019229 SORIANO GOMEZ, JOAN (+)0,5 0 (+)0,8
ACPP032886 ARANDA BAYONAS, DAVID 5,9 5 5,6
ACPP032885 SUITINO BARRERO, SONIA 11,8 9 11,5
ACPP032981 GAYA PLANAS, GUSTAVO 8,4 6 8,2
ACPP032982 GARCIA FLORES, JESUS 4,1 3 3,9
ACPP015312 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR6,8 5 6,6
ACPP004211 GALLARDO CAMUÑEZ, MARI CARMEN8,5 7 8,3
ACPP000926 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUEL6,6 5 6,4
ACPP022264 GRAU RIVERO, JOSE VICENTE 12,4 9 12,2
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4,9 4 4,7
ACPP031672 REDONDO GALLARDO, MANEL 14,1 11 13,9
ACPP033514 PRIETO SERRANO, INMACULADA 15,6 12 15,4
ACPP032744 SANCHEZ PRIETO, PAU ESTEVE 13,6 11 13,4
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,9 2 1,8
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 2,2 2 2,1
ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 2,9 2 2,8
ACPP010225 MOLINO HERRERA, CARLOS JOSE 2,2 2 2,1
ACPP033083 RODERO MORALES, RUBEN 8,9 7 8,8
ACPP033393 GALLEGO GARCIA, ADOLFO 20,4 15 20,3
ACPP029865 KASSAB JIMENEZ, ORIOL 0 0 (+)0,1
ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)0,2 0 (+)0,3
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO 0,2 0 0,1
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES 1,7 2 1,6
ACPP000834 SALIDO MEDINA, ALFONSO (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP032931 WARREN WALTON, DAVID 6,6 5 6,5
ACPP003787 SANCHEZ ALCARAZ, ARMANDO 5,3 4 5,2
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 6,2 5 6,1
ACPP014188 DENGRA QUESADA, MANUEL 10,5 8 10,4
ACPP032557 CAMACHO GUERRERO, DAVID 11,7 9 11,6
ACPP033579 COMI PUIG, RAFAEL 17,1 13 17
ACPP026083 MOYA PEREIRA, SOFIA 19,4 14 19,3
ACPP033879 RAMIREZ LANGA, SERGI 7,6 6 7,6
ACPP032105 LAGUNAS ORTE, CARLOS 5,5 5 5,5
ACPP000507 MARCO MARTINEZ, MERCE 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP000506 BETLINSKI COLMENA, RICARDO (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,3
1 BIARGE, LUCAS 0 0 0
2 NARUNY, DANIEL 0 0 0
ACPP031525 VALERA APARICIO, BELEN 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP031526 ESCOFET SORIANO, JORDI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE 1 1 1
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 3,3 2 3,3
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 3,2 2 3,2
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ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 3 2 3
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARIA 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 0,6 1 0,6
ACPP007228 MELGAREJO BIRTH, JAIME JUAN 5,2 4 5,2
ACPP025843 GARCIA PEREZ, XAVIER 3,5 3 3,5
ACPP025132 FERRI COLOMINAS, JOAN 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP032093 GARCIA CHERTA, TONI 4,5 4 4,5
ACPP031113 BARTRA VIDAL, BIEL 8,2 6 8,2
ACPP032107 CARDENAS MADROÑAL, JOSE A. 7,2 5 7,2
ACPP032106 SOTO GOMEZ, DAVID 11,6 9 11,6
ACPP033484 SANCHEZ ESCAMILLA, PAU 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP033520 SANCHEZ PRIETO, MARTI 21 16 21
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
ACPP028215 ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO (+)5 (+)5 (+)5
ACPP000924 BARBERO PALMA, MARTA 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP001116 PALACIOS BLAZQUEZ, PERE (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2
ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 3,5 3 3,5
ACPP024788 HERNANDEZ GALLEGO, TONI 7,3 5 7,3
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP026271 LOPEZ PEREJIL, CARLOS JOSE 4,5 4 4,5
ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 11,8 9 11,8
ACPP020477 GONZALEZ FOSSA, ALEJANDRO 4,2 3 4,2
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNAC6,5 5 6,5
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 8,8 7 8,8
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 5,8 5 5,8
ACPP031771 GARCIA CORTADA, JOSE 13 10 13
ACPP023138 JULIA JARAMILLO, MARIA 6,8 5 6,8
ACPP022051 LLADO VILALLONGA, MIQUEL (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 18,8 14 18,8
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP020836 ESCRIBANO BRAVO, MODESTO 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP024201 ALONSO RUIZ, JOSE LUIS 14,2 11 14,2
ACPP024431 ISIDRO MARTIN, JOSE MIGUEL 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP030200 LURBE DOMINGUEZ, ANGEL 9,7 8 9,7
ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 12,9 10 12,9
ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 13,2 10 13,2
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP030914 PAVON ALVAREZ, IGNACIO 2,5 2 2,5
ACPP025862 MENDEZ ANSOLEAGA, JAVIER 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP031588 CANTERO MUELA, ALFONSO 5 4 5
ACPP031587 CONTRERAS GARCIA, JAVIER 5 4 5
ACPP033508 SOGAS HERNANDEZ, MIQUEL 13,8 11 13,8
3 CORBI, JOSEP 0 0 0
ACPP033221 RAMENTOL PERICAS, LLUIS 11,8 9 11,8
ACPP033222 KODERA , NICOLE 20,4 15 20,4
ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 9,8 8 9,8
ACPP002498 PIÑOL VIVES, RAMON 16,9 13 16,9
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 9,6 8 9,6
5 PIDEVALL, NIL 0 0 0
ACPP008202 CONSTANS LOPEZ, ANA 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP008203 BALAGUE MUÑOZ, JOSEP (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5
ACPP008898 PLANAS HASLAM, JORDI 0,1 0 0,1
ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 2,5 2 2,5
ACPP032281 CAPEL ROCA, ENRIC 3,9 3 3,9
ACPP027517 CAPEL HERNANDEZ, JOAN 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP005572 CARBONELL MUIÑOS, CARLOS 14 11 14
ACPP012457 VILAR VILAR, ANTONIO 17,2 13 17,2
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ACPP019833 CARBONELL ALOY, ALBERT 21 16 21
ACPP017482 CARBONELL MUIÑOS, ANTONI 15,1 11 15,1

-- --No presentado


